Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
DBK70
Vehicle Network Interface
Features
•	 Measure up to 70* vehicle network
parameters with one DBK70
•	 Synchronously record vehicle network
data along with analog and digital

Analog Output Range: 0 to 5V
Operating System:  All versions of Windows®
Ordering Information
The DBK70 has eight internal slots into which configuration
cards can be installed. Four slots are reserved for Network In-
terface cards, and four slots are for Parameter Capture cards.
If only one network is to be used (such as J1850 Variable Pulse
Width), then only one Network Interface card is required. If
multiple networks are to be attached to one DBK70, then up to
four Network Interface cards can be installed.
Each Parameter Capture card enables the simultaneous capture of
up to four parameters, such as four different temperatures within
the vehicle. To capture more than four parameters simultaneously,
additional Parameter Capture cards can be installed. Up to four
cards, or a total of 16 network parameters, can be simultaneously
captured by one DBK70. If more than 16 parameters need to be
captured, virtual channels can be employed.
The CA-208 is used to connect the DBK70 to a WaveBook or ZonicBook
Description	 Part No.
Vehicle network converter chassis, including CA-210 10 ft. OBDII
connection cable, CA-212 serial port cable, AC power supply,
and PidPRO	   DBK70
Software add-on to PidPRO	 PidPRO Plus
Note:  Contact IOtech regarding network monitoring software option.
Network Interface Cards (up to 4 per chassis)
J1850 variable pulse width	 DBK70-J1850-VPW
J1850 pulse width modulated	 DBK70-J1850-PWM
ISO-9141	 DBK70-ISO-9141
CAN Bus	 DBK70-CAN
4 parameter capture card (up to 4 in one chassis for a total
of 16 measured parameters)	 DBK70-P4
Accessories & Cables
Rack mount kit	 RackDBK3
Required cable for attaching to WaveBook products	 CA-208
Additional vehicle connection cable	 CA-210